REGNSKAB 2021

El cyklen, alle

Dato

Bil. Tekst

Ind ud Saldo

01.01

0 Overfert fra 2020

641,00

24.04

O|Camilla

250,00 891,00

O(Karina

100,00 991,00

991,00

991,00

991,00

991,00

350,00 -

Dato

Bil. Tekst

Ind ud Saldo

01.01

0 Overfgrt fra 2020

174,00

15.03

Benzin til Rider

236,50 -62,50

04.06

Benzin til Rider

251,00 -313,50

04.06

1.000,00 686,50

20.07

Benzin til Buskrydder og kaedesav

330,00 356,50

27.07

1
3
4(Strandforeningen betalt
5
6

Benzin til Rider

265,00 91,50

91,50

91,50

1.000,00 [ 1.082,50

Grgnningen div. efter regning, BF

Dato

Bil. Tekst

Ind ud Saldo

01.01

O|Overfgrt fra 2020

-1.107,00

15.05

N

Senior gruppen

253,50 | -1.360,50

-1.360,50

-1.360,50

-1.360,50

-1.360,50

-1.360,50

-1.360,50

-1.360,50

-1.360,50

-1.360,50

- 253,50

|Status

-278,00 |




